

MODERN PERFINS

Derek Ransom

Additions and Corrections

Continuing on the theme of even more Modern Perfins, thanks to **Barrie Williamson, Steve Netten, Melvyn Green and Peter Peniket** I have a massive list of new material:

AC/C	A1070.02	1
CB/B	C0775.03	2 nd
CB/H	C0775.01	1r
CB/H	C0775.03M	5r, 43
C/CC	C1260.01M	25b
CLE/C	C4470.01M	1r, amend 50 to read 50r
CS	C6760.02?	25a (exact catalogue number awaited)
C/WC	C8335.01	2, 4, 1 st
D/DC	D1270.02	2
DT	D4710.01M	1 st M
EH/MC	E2020.01b	4, 1 st s
GC	G0760.01	25b
HB/C	H0470.02a	1, 25a
HC	H1160.02M	4
HC/S	H1710.01	10, 20a
HH/MC	H3410.01M	25b, 1 st s
LB/B	L0315.02M	25a
LB/C	L0340.06	20b amend to 20r
LB/G	L0390.01M	25b
LB/H	L0430.02M	1 st p
L.B./H	L0440.01M	1 st s
LB/I	L0460.01M	1 st G
LB/R	L0630.01M	amend 25r to read 25b
LC	L0960.02M	amend 20b to read 20a, add 1 st s and 2 nd s
MB/W	M0820.03	25a
MB/W	M0820.05M	1r, 25b
MGN	M2755.01	1 st G
MS	M4960.01	26, amend 20a to read 20
NC	N0510.06	26G, 50
N/HA	N1625.01	1

NH/HD	N1674.02	2 nd
NR	N2710.06	19
PI/O	P2565.01M	1, 20, 25b, 38 red
RBC	R0410.01M	20
SC	S1210.01M	1r, 2r, 10r, 20a
SC	S1210.04M	19
S/Ltd	S4630.01M	25b, 2 nd
SW/S	S8210.02	25a
TM/BC	T3160.01a	19
U.L	U1170.01	amend 26a to read 26